Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

Date
1/2
1/9
1/16
1/23
1/30
2/6
2/13
2/20
2/27
3/6
3/13
3/20
3/27
4/3
4/10
4/17
4/24
5/1
5/8

Cypress Ridge Women's Golf Club Schedule

2025

TCOM Supervisors
Mona Smith - MS Jul  Janette Sofranko - JS
Sue Ratty-Seeman - SRS Aug Tonya Jeffers - TJ
Michele Neuhauser - MN Sep Karen Collins - KC
Pat Okura - PO Oct Magee Budd - MB
Barb Williams - BW Nov Sally McCormick - SM
Janet Windman - JW Dec Rolyn Anderson -RA

2025 Venmo for Sweeps - Judi Southcott - @Judi.Southcott

Game TCOM Comments
3 Nasty Ladies MS Throw out 3 holes
Bakers Dozen MS Best 13 holes - gross & net
Aces Wild MS Throw out 1 stroke for 1 putt and 2 strokes for chip ins
Easy Peasy MS Score for 9 easiest rated holes - less 1/2 handicap
Even Holes MS Less 1/2 Handicap
Criss Cross SRS Less 1/2 Handicap
No game SRS  Association Day - no game
3 Nasty Ladies SRS  Throw out 3 holes
Modified Stableford SRS
Low Gross / Low Net MN
No game MN Association Day - no game
Partner Ecclectic MN
Partner Ecclectic MN
5 clubs PO
No game PO Association Day - no game
Putts PO
Front, back & overall PO Gross & net
Nutts BW Net score plus putts

No game BW Association Day - no game



5/15
5/22
5/29
6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26
7/3
7/10
7/17
7/24
7/31
8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28
9/4
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23
10/30
11/6
11/13
11/20
11/27
12/4
12/11
12/18
12/25

Member/Guest (chair person needed)
Par 3's, Par 5's & Best Par 4

Sweet Sixteen

NOSE

No game

Blind Draw

Fairways and 1 Putts

Red, White & Blue (team game)
No game

President's Cup

President's Cup

President's Cup + 2x3s, 2x5s & 5x4s
President's Cup Final + Ts & Fs

No game

Putts

Low Gross / Low Net

Best 9 holes - Front or Back

No game

Club Championship

Club Championship

Low Gross / Low Net

No game

Best 9 less 1/2 handicap

3 Nasty Ladies

Trick and Treat (details to come)
Modified Criss Cross

No game

Lemon Drop (throwout worst 9 holes)
Thanksgiving

Holiday Party - Team Game - Shotgun
No game

Bear Game

Christmas

BW
BW
JW
JW
JW
JW
N
IN
N
IN
N
T)
T)
T)
T)
KC
KC
KC
KC
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
SM
SM
SM
SM
RA
RA
RA
RA

Less 1/2 Handicap

Throwout 1 hole on front and 1 hole on back

Holes that start with those letters - less 1/2 handicap
Association Day - no game

After the game, 9 holes blind draw - less 1/2 handicap

Add up points - 1 point for every fareway drive & 1 point for 1 putts
Team game played from the red, white and blue tees
Association Day - no game

8 matches + behind the field no game

4 matches + behind the field no game

PC Semi Final + behind the field 2x3s, 2x5s & 5x4s - 1/2 handicap
PC Final match - Others Ts' & Fs (holes starting w/ T or F
Association Day - no game

Front or Back less 1/2 handicap
Association Day - SLO CC Invitational

Santa Maria CC Invitational this week
Association Day - no game

Less 1/2 Handicap

Throw out worst 3 / gross & net

Less 1/2 Handicap
Association Day - no game
Less 1/2 Handicap

No game / play

Association Day - no game

No game / play



