## **Cypress Ridge Women's Golf Club Schedule**

## 2025

## **TCOM Supervisors**

Jan	Mona Smith - MS	Jul	Janette Sofranko - JS
Feb	Sue Ratty-Seeman - SRS	Aug	Tonya Jeffers - TJ
Mar	Michele Neuhauser - MN	Sep	Karen Collins - KC
Apr	Pat Okura - PO	Oct	Magee Budd - MB
May	Barb Williams - BW	Nov	Sally McCormick - SM
Jun	Janet Windman - JW	Dec	Rolyn Anderson -RA

## 2025 Venmo for Sweeps - Judi Southcott - @Judi.Southcott

Date	Game	TCOM	Comments
1/2	3 Nasty Ladies	MS	Throw out 3 holes
1/9	Bakers Dozen	MS	Best 13 holes - gross & net
1/16	Aces Wild	MS	Throw out 1 stroke for 1 putt and 2 strokes for chip ins
1/23	Easy Peasy	MS	Score for 9 easiest rated holes - less 1/2 handicap
1/30	Even Holes	MS	Less 1/2 Handicap
2/6	Criss Cross	SRS	Less 1/2 Handicap
2/13	No game	SRS	Association Day - no game
2/20	3 Nasty Ladies	SRS	Throw out 3 holes
2/27	Modified Stableford	SRS	
3/6	Low Gross / Low Net	MN	
3/13	No game	MN	Association Day - no game
3/20	Partner Ecclectic	MN	
3/27	Partner Ecclectic	MN	
4/3	5 clubs	PO	
4/10	No game	PO	Association Day - no game
4/17	Putts	PO	
4/24	Front, back & overall	PO	Gross & net
5/1	Nutts	BW	Net score plus putts
5/8	No game	BW	Association Day - no game

5/15	Member/Guest (chair person needed)	BW	
5/22	Par 3's, Par 5's & Best Par 4	BW	Less 1/2 Handicap
5/29	Sweet Sixteen	BW	Throwout 1 hole on front and 1 hole on back
6/5	NOSE	JW	Holes that start with those letters - less 1/2 handicap
6/12	No game	JW	Association Day - no game
6/19	Blind Draw	JW	After the game, 9 holes blind draw - less 1/2 handicap
6/26	Fairways and 1 Putts	JW	Add up points - 1 point for every fareway drive & 1 point for 1 putts
7/3	Red, White & Blue (team game)	JS	Team game played from the red, white and blue tees
7/10	No game	JS	Association Day - no game
7/17	President's Cup	JS	8 matches + behind the field no game
7/24	President's Cup	JS	4 matches + behind the field no game
7/31	President's Cup + 2x3s, 2x5s & 5x4s	JS	PC Semi Final + behind the field 2x3s, 2x5s & 5x4s - 1/2 handicap
8/7	President's Cup Final + Ts & Fs	TJ	PC Final match - Others Ts' & Fs (holes starting w/ T or F
8/14	No game	TJ	Association Day - no game
8/21	Putts	TJ	
8/28	Low Gross / Low Net	TJ	
9/4	Best 9 holes - Front or Back	KC	Front or Back less 1/2 handicap
9/11	No game	KC	Association Day - SLO CC Invitational
9/18	Club Championship	KC	
9/25	Club Championship	KC	
10/2	Low Gross / Low Net	MB	Santa Maria CC Invitational this week
10/9	No game	MB	Association Day - no game
10/16	Best 9 less 1/2 handicap	MB	Less 1/2 Handicap
10/23	3 Nasty Ladies	MB	Throw out worst 3 / gross & net
10/30	Trick and Treat (details to come)	MB	
11/6	Modified Criss Cross	SM	Less 1/2 Handicap
11/13	No game	SM	Association Day - no game
11/20	Lemon Drop (throwout worst 9 holes)	SM	Less 1/2 Handicap
11/27	Thanksgiving	SM	No game / play
12/4	Holiday Party - Team Game - Shotgun	RA	
12/11	No game	RA	Association Day - no game
12/18	Bear Game	RA	
12/25	Christmas	RA	No game / play